4
8.
5
12,
711
2.
13.
8
19,
12
186.
16
8.
g,
14.
15.
20,
17
3,
7
8.
9.
11.
18/1
7.
13.
16.
19/1
11.
13,
19/2
20.
2041
10.
17.
20.
23,
24,
2002
3,
2111
6.
19,
2112
15.
18.
2211
3

Ergebnisibersicht: Rehbach,PLS vom 30.07.-01.08.2010 [541031002] 30.07.2010 - 01.08.2010

Dressurwettbewerb KILE
Fabienne Schneider (RV ldar-Oberstein e.V.}

Dressurwettbewerh KILE
Fabienne Schneider (RV ldar-Oberstein e.V.)

Stilspringwettbewerb KI.E
Fabienne Schneider {RV ldar-Oberstein e.V.)
Kristina Engbarth {RV ldar-Oberstein 6.V.)

Stilspringwettbewerb KILE
Fabienne Schneider (RV Idar-Oberstein a.V.)

Dressurreiterpriifung KL.A
Sina Rothfuchs (RV idar-Oberstein e.V.)

Springpferdepriifung KLA™

Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)
Eva Heuser (RV |dar-Oberstein 8.V.)
Vanessa Herrmann (RV |dar-Oberstein e.V.)
Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)
Katharina Hahn (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)

Springpferdeprifung Kl.L

Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)
Eva Heuser {(RV Idar-Oberstein e.V))
Vanessa Herrmann (RV [dar-Oberstein e V.)
Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)
Katharnina Hahn (RV ldar-Oberstein e.V.)

Stilspringprifung KLLA*

Vanessa Herrmann (RV idar-Oberstein e.V.)
Kristina Engbarth (RV \dar-Oberstein e.V.)
Fabienne Schneider {(RV idar-Oberstein e.V.)

Springpriifung Ki, A™
Vanessa Herrmann (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)
Sarah Breitmeyer (RV |dar-Oberstein e.V.)

Springpriiffung Kl. A**
Fabienne Schneider (RV |dar-Cberstein e. V)

Springpriifung Kl. A**

Maxi Loch {RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)
Stefanie Holler (RV [dar-Oberstein e.V.)
Hendrik Heuser (RV ldar-Oberstein e.V.)}
Hendnk Heuser (RV ldar-Oberstein e.V.)
Eva Heuser {RV idar-Oberstein e.V.)

Springprifung Ki. A**
Vanessa Herrmann (RV kdar-Oberstein e.V.)

Springpriifung Kl. A**

Vanessa Herrmann (RV ldar-Oberstein e.V.)
Knistina Engbarth (RV idar-Qberstein e.V.)

Springprilfung KIi. A™
Maxi Loch (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)
Sina Rothfuchs (RV Kdar-Oberstein e.V. )

Springprilffung KI.L
Maxi Loch (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)

Stand: 02.08.2010 / 20:05:37

192Leila 272

192Leila 272

192L eila 272
89Could-it-be

1921 eila 272

106Dolo Deister 7

70Chamsin 5
2350ky Doky

44Canando

24Attla 578
252Quidam's Paolo

92Cullinan 5
2350ky Doky

44Canando

70Chamsin
252Quidam's Paolo

44Canando
89Could-it-be
1920 eila 272

44Canando
203Little dream 56

192Leila 272

64Celesta 12
2745eila-R.

68C'est la vie 90

24Athla 578

188Laureat

44Canando

44Canando
89Could-it-be

64Caealesta 12
10600lo Deijster 7

64Celesta 12

5.40

6.10

7.50
6.70

6.30

5.90

7.00
6.90
6.60
6.50
6.20

6.80
6.30
6.20
5.80
5.40

7.20
6.70
6.50

4,00/ 54.40
4.007/61.43

4.00/62.30

4.00 7 54 .57

6.50783.70
8.00/61.10
12.00/64.10

12,75 192.27

0.00 /55.40

0.00 /4433
4.00/48.64

4.00 { 49 43
8.00/751.98

4.00 / 63.01
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Ergebnisubersicht: Rehbach,PLS vom 30.07.-01.08.2010 [541031002] 30.07.2010 - 01.08.2010

Springprafung KIL

3. P Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein 6.V.)
4. P Eva Heuser (RV ldar-Oberstein e.V.)

10.
13

23

14.

2511

»

20.
25,

25{2

10.
[ &

26

27

13.
20.

o w
T T

0 0

9 U

Hendnk Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V))
Hendrk Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)

Springprifung KI.L

Hendrk Heuser (RV lgar-Oberstein e.V.)
Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein 8.V.)
Maxi Loch (RV Idar-Oberstein e V.)

Eva Heuser (RV ldar-Oberstein e.V.)
Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)

Stilspringprifung KI.L
Maxi Loch (RV Idar-Oberstein e V)

Springpriifung KLL

Hendrik Heuser (RV ldar-Oberstein e.V.)
Hendrik Heuser (RV ldar-Oberstein e.V.)
Hendrik Heuser (RV ldar-Oberstein e.V.)
Eva Heuser (RV idar-Oberstein e.V.)

Springprifung KI.L

Sina Rothfuchs (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)
Maxi Loch (RV idar-Oberstein e.V.)

Springpriifung KI.M*

Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)
Hendrik Heuser (RV ldar-Oberstein e.V.)
Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)

Springpriifung KI.M* m.Siegerrunde

Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Cberstein e.V.)
Hendrik Heuser {RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)

Stand: 02.08.20107 20:05:37

206Little Never Stop

1881 aurgat 5

138Gento's Ashley
68C'est la vie 90

208Lolli-Pop G

206Little Never Stop
64Celesta 12

188Laureat 5
68C'est ia vie 80

64Celesta 12

206Litde Never Stop

138Gento’s Ashley
68C'est la vie 90

188Laureat 5

106Dclo Deister 7
64Celesta 12

138Gento's Ashley
208Lclli-Pop G
206Little Never Stop

206Little Never Stop
138Gentc's Ashley

0.00 154 92
0.00 1 55.02

4.00{59.37
400/70.89

.00/ 53.00
4.00/756.90
8.00/70.60

12.00/58.70
16.00/70.00

6.70

0.00/51.56
0.00 /1 52.63
8.00/73.65
9.25/78.85

4.00/59.28
8.00757.32

0.00/64.48
4.00762.05
8.00765.89

4.00/68.03
8.00/68.83



